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Original
e Contract Current . Contract | Contract . . Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number |Contract Amount Spending to Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Date
Analysis of Converting Consultant -
MAXIMUS US Women, Infants & Children Miscellaneous
SERVICES INC Department of Health |C029243 $348,912.00 $348,891.6408/15/201408/14/2015 (WIC) Benefits to Electronic Consultant 11/06/2014
Benefit Transfer (EBT) Services
MAXIMUS Office of General Contracts Not
CONSULTING Services - Purchasing |PS67829 $5,000,000.00 $762,959.90|08/01/2017|07/31/2022 l({:g"?:l]; gé%%%%TION & Subject to OSC  ||07/27/2017
SERVICES INC Contracts Pre-Audit
MAXIMUS US Contracts Not
Department of Health | T036212 $179,450,226.00 $93,222,116.83|(12/19/20201(03/31/2023 [COVID-19 Vaccine Call Center |Subject to OSC |[01/06/2021
SERVICES INC .
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
MAXIMUS Cost Allocation Consultin Audit,
CONSULTING Division of the Budget | C000426 $948.370.00 $894,692.25|06/01/2013 |12/31/2020 Services & Accounting, 06/04/2013
SERVICES INC Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant -
MAXIMUS Audit,
CONSULTING Division of the Budget |C000451 $666,801.00 $356,644.82|(06/01/2018|12/31/2024 |Cost Allocation Consulting Srv || Accounting, 10/10/2018
SERVICES INC Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant -
MAXIMUS Office of Information Cost Allocation and Audit,
CONSULTING Technoloay Services C000489 $861,067.00 $678,631.27/(08/16/2017|08/15/2018 | Accounting Services for one Accounting, 08/16/2017
SERVICES INC 24 year Actuarial And
Related Services




MAXIMUS US
SERVICES INC

Division of the Budget

C000477

$655,000.00

$9,086.04

06/01/2023

12/31/2029

Cost allocation consulting
services

Consultant -
Audit,
Accounting,
Actuarial And
Related Services

08/14/2023

MAXIMUS INC

Department of Health

C021504

$209,700,000.00

$198,400,046.07

10/01/2006

09/30/2011

INTERGOVERNMENTAL
AFFAIRS/OMC BROKER
SERVICES

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

10/07/2010

MAXIMUS INC

Department of
Transportation

T900286

$12,300.00

$12,300.00

10/11/2007

12/31/2011

KOSCIUSZKO BRIDGE
QUEENS COUNTY TRN 55

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/12/2007

MAXIMUS INC

Office of the
Medicaid Inspector
General

C021508

$464,285.00

$82,031.25

01/12/2007

01/11/2012

MEDICAID COMPLIANCE
REVIEW

Consultant -
Audit,
Accounting,
Actuarial And
Related Services

05/29/2007

MAXIMUS US
SERVICES INC

Office For People
with Developmental
Disabilities

COSCO0067

$35,326,961.00

$35,326,961.00

03/01/2022

09/30/2025

Maximus - CANS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/30/2022

MAXIMUS
CONSULTING
SERVICES INC

Department of Health

T030593

$47,495.00

$47,495.00

09/01/2015

08/31/2016

Maximus Consulting Services

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/08/2016

MAXIMUS US
SERVICES INC

Department of Health

C032862

$4,069,166.00

$3,724,884.30

11/01/2017

10/31/2022

New York State Physician
Profile Services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/08/2018

MAXIMUS US
SERVICES INC

Department of Health

C037918

$8,122,202.00

$1,039,586.62

11/01/2022

10/31/2032

New York State physician
profile services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/03/2023

MAXIMUS US
SERVICES INC

Department of Health

C027557
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$1,867,323,648.73

$1,312,478,367.99

10/01/2011

09/30/2024

OHIP/ENROLLMENT
BROKER SERVICES

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

12/30/2011




OPERATE THE

ENROLLMENT CENTER Service - Other/
MAXIMUS INC | Department of Health |C025147 $2,933,574,522.00$2,393,044,888.7408/20/201003/31/2025 FOR NYS HEALTH Misc. Services 08/20/2010
INSURANCE PROGRAMS
Consultant -
MAXIMUS US .. . Miscellaneous
SERVICES INC Department of Health |C026342B $5,590,871.44 $5,390,866.36/03/01/2013110/31/2017 |Physician Profile web site Consultant 09/13/2013
Services
MAXIMUS US Pre Admission Screen and Consultant -
Department of Health |C032807 $4,795,000.00 $4,107,257.00/12/01/2017|11/30/2024 |Resident Review (PASRR) Medical Related |11/17/2017
SERVICES INC ) )
Level II Evaluations Services
MAXIMUS 1 Office of General REPLACE ROOF Construction -
CONTRACTING |Services - Design & |DM2994C $226,030.00 $209,927.00107/31/2012/09/12/2013 || STOREHOUSE BUILDING Buildin 07/31/2012
CORP Construction 28 BEDFORD HILLS CF &
MAXIMUS Contracts Not
Office of General . .
CONSULTING Services 1003737 $48.,000.00 $47,706.01/(01/03/2017|(12/31/2018 |Rate Setting BSC and SFS Subject to OSC ||03/01/2017
SERVICES INC Pre-Audit
Consultant -
MAXIMUS STATEWIDE CENTRAL Audit,
CONSULTING Division of the Budget |C000391 $622,212.00 $584,423.00/(06/16/2008|(06/30/2015 |COST ALLOCATION PLAN ||Accounting, 07/01/2008
SERVICES INC CONSULTING SERVICES Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant -
MAXIMUS Shared Services Accountin, Audit,
CONSULTING Division of the Budget |C000421 $2,046,145.00 $1,685,830.76/09/17/201208/31/2016 Model & Accounting, 10/17/2012
SERVICES INC Actuarial And
Related Services
Consultant -
MAXIMUS US Training services for New Miscellaneous
SERVICES INC Department of Health |C034998 $8,752,839.21 $3,182,800.84|01/01/2020((12/31/2024 York State of Health Consultant 01/24/2020
Services
MAXIMUS Workers' Consultant -
FEDERAL Compensation Board C140387 $7,700,000.00 $2,245,615.00/09/26/2019 106/28/2022 | Utilization Review Services Medical Related 109/26/2019
SERVICES INC p Services
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