## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Vendor Name begins with MAXIMUS

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Department of Health	C029243	\$348,912.00	\$348,891.64	08/15/2014	08/14/2015	Analysis of Converting Women, Infants & Children (WIC) Benefits to Electronic Benefit Transfer (EBT)	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	11/06/2014
MAXIMUS CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PS67829	\$5,000,000.00	\$762,959.90	08/01/2017	07/31/2022	COST ALLOCATION & RATE SETTING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/27/2017
MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Department of Health	T036212	\$179,450,226.00	\$93,222,116.83	12/19/2020	03/31/2023	COVID-19 Vaccine Call Center	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/06/2021
MAXIMUS CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Division of the Budget	C000426	\$948,370.00	\$894,692.25	06/01/2013	12/31/2020	Cost Allocation Consulting Services	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	06/04/2013
MAXIMUS CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Division of the Budget	C000451	\$666,801.00	\$356,644.82	06/01/2018	12/31/2024	Cost Allocation Consulting Srv	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	10/10/2018
MAXIMUS CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Office of Information Technology Services	C000489	\$861,067.00	\$678,631.27	08/16/2017	08/15/2018	Cost Allocation and Accounting Services for one year	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	08/16/2017

MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Division of the Budget	C000477	\$655,000.00	\$9,086.04	06/01/2023	12/31/2029	Cost allocation consulting services	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	08/14/2023
MAXIMUS INC	Department of Health	C021504	\$209,700,000.00	\$198,400,046.07	10/01/2006	09/30/2011	INTERGOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS/OMC BROKER SERVICES	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/07/2010
MAXIMUS INC	Department of Transportation	T900286	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	10/11/2007	12/31/2011	KOSCIUSZKO BRIDGE QUEENS COUNTY TRN 55	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/12/2007
MAXIMUS INC	Office of the Medicaid Inspector General	C021508	\$464,285.00	\$82,031.25	01/12/2007	01/11/2012	MEDICAID COMPLIANCE REVIEW	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	05/29/2007
MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C0SCO0067	\$35,326,961.00	\$35,326,961.00	03/01/2022	09/30/2025	Maximus - CANS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/30/2022
MAXIMUS CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Department of Health	T030593	\$47,495.00	\$47,495.00	09/01/2015	08/31/2016	Maximus Consulting Services	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/08/2016
MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Department of Health	C032862	\$4,069,166.00	\$3,724,884.30	11/01/2017	10/31/2022	New York State Physician Profile Services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/08/2018
MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Department of Health	C037918	\$8,122,202.00	\$1,039,586.62	11/01/2022	10/31/2032	New York State physician profile services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/03/2023
MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Department of Health	C027557	\$1,867,323,648.73	\$1,312,478,367.99	10/01/2011	09/30/2024	OHIP/ENROLLMENT BROKER SERVICES	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	12/30/2011

MAXIMUS INC	Department of Health	C025147	\$2,933,574,522.00	\$2,393,044,888.74	08/20/2010	03/31/2025	OPERATE THE ENROLLMENT CENTER FOR NYS HEALTH INSURANCE PROGRAMS	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	08/20/2010
MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Department of Health	C026342B	\$5,590,871.44	\$5,390,866.36	03/01/2013	10/31/2017	Physician Profile web site	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	09/13/2013
MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Department of Health	C032807	\$4,795,000.00	\$4,107,257.00	12/01/2017	11/30/2024	Pre Admission Screen and Resident Review (PASRR) Level II Evaluations	Consultant - Medical Related Services	11/17/2017
MAXIMUS I CONTRACTING CORP	Office of General Services - Design & Construction	DM2994C	\$226,030.00	\$209,927.00	07/31/2012	09/12/2013	REPLACE ROOF STOREHOUSE BUILDING 28 BEDFORD HILLS CF	Construction - Building	07/31/2012
MAXIMUS CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Office of General Services	t003737	\$48,000.00	\$47,706.01	01/03/2017	12/31/2018	Rate Setting BSC and SFS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/01/2017
MAXIMUS CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Division of the Budget	C000391	\$622,212.00	\$584,423.00	06/16/2008	06/30/2015	STATEWIDE CENTRAL COST ALLOCATION PLAN CONSULTING SERVICES	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	07/01/2008
MAXIMUS CONSULTING SERVICES INC	Division of the Budget	C000421	\$2,046,145.00	\$1,685,830.76	09/17/2012	08/31/2016	Shared Services Accounting Model	Consultant - Audit, Accounting, Actuarial And Related Services	10/17/2012
MAXIMUS US SERVICES INC	Department of Health	C034998	\$8,752,839.21	\$3,182,800.84	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Training services for New York State of Health	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	01/24/2020
MAXIMUS FEDERAL SERVICES INC	Workers' Compensation Board	C140387	\$7,700,000.00	\$2,245,615.00	09/26/2019	06/28/2022	Utilization Review Services	Consultant - Medical Related Services	09/26/2019